
Ctrl  EV  Mcl-1 (1)    Ctrl    EV  Mcl-1 (2)    Ctrl    EV  Mcl-1 
 
 Mcl-1 

β-actin 

KR WT WT 

41 KDa 

40 KDa 

Supplementary Figure 1 

1.0    0.9    2.1             1.0    0.8   2.8              1.0    1.2    8.7 



U937  Jurkat 

0 

20 

40 

60 

80 

100 

Ctrl pcDNA3 Mcl-1 KR Ctrl pcDNA3 Mcl-1 KR 

A
po

pt
os

is
 (%

) 
Ctrl 
UNBS 20nM 

Mcl-1 

Procaspase-3 

β-actin 

+ UNBS1450 
Ctrl  EV   KR 

Caspase-3 

30 kDa 

40 kDa 

17 kDa 
10 kDa 

41 kDa 

 1.0      0.8      1.4       0.1      0.0       0.4 1.0      1.1      1.6      0.2       0.2       0.5 

Ctrl   EV   KR 
+ UNBS1450 

Ctrl   EV   KR Ctrl   EV   KR 

β-actin 41 kDa 

Ctrl             EV         Mcl-1 KR Ctrl             EV         Mcl-1 KR 

UNTR 

Supplementary Figure 2 



Ctrl  EV Bcl-2  Ctrl  EV  Bcl-2 

Bcl-2 26 KDa 

PARP 116 KDa 
  89 KDa 

β-actin 41 KDa 

+UNBS1450 

Supplementary Figure 3 

0	
  

10	
  

20	
  

30	
  

40	
  

50	
  

mean	
  

%
 c

el
l d

ea
th

 

CTRL 
EV 
WT Bcl-2 

UNBS1450 UNTR 

A 

B 

β-actin 41 KDa 


